Position Other Positions Held
Assoc Vice Chancellor for IT

Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst
Director of Enterprise Svcs

Sr PeopleSoft Database Admin
Applications Software Analyst
Dir Of Technology Services
Senior Network Coordinator
Senior Network Coordinator
Senior Network Coordinator
Senior Network Coordinator
Applications Software Analyst
Computer Operations
Technician

Help Desk Support Tech |l

ERP Project Manager

Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst

District Telecommun
Syst Coord

District Telecommun Syst
Coord

Staff Asst/Admin (General)

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Total Wages

$158,970

$114,198

$109,146

$107,637

$92,806

$85,849

$80,266

$79,655

$76,934

$75,680

$73,181

$59,168

$50,215

$39,962

$39,417

$24,003

$19,434

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,851

$31,748

$35,445

$36,075

$34,690

$27,062

$25,820

$17.336

$25,797

$17,193

$32,533

$23,868

$14,393

$7,079

$15,337

$0

$1,832



Clerical Aide Il

Clerical Aide Ill

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

$563

$467

$0

$0



