Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assoc Vice Chancellor for IT		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$158,970	\$20,851
Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$114,198	\$31,748
Director of Enterprise Svcs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$109,146	\$35,445
Sr PeopleSoft Database Admin		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$107,637	\$36,075
Applications Software Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$92,806	\$34,690
Dir Of Technology Services		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$85,849	\$27,062
Senior Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$80,266	\$25,820
Senior Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$79,655	\$17,336
Senior Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$76,934	\$25,797
Senior Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$75,680	\$17,193
Applications Software Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$73,181	\$32,533
Computer Operations Technician		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$59,168	\$23,868
Help Desk Support Tech II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$50,215	\$14,393
ERP Project Manager		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$39,962	\$7,079
Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$39,417	\$15,337
District Telecommun Syst Coord	District Telecommun Syst Coord	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$24,003	\$0
Staff Asst/Admin (General)		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$19,434	\$1,832

Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$563	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$467	\$0